Kdrgushiipe

1.73
1.64
1.63
1.62
1.56
1.56
1.56
1.55
1.55
1.53
(10)
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.47

Merli lives

Klarika Kaldmaa
Jelena Vorobjova

Mari-Liis Murula

Marleen L6hmus
Veera MurdtSeva

Gerli Israel
Merily Porovart

Getter Marie Lemberg

Janne Liiker

Birgit Ruisu
Silvia Ladva
Annaliis Almre
Helen Loik

26.06.95 Pdlva KUK
29.03.95 Néomme KJK
17.08.95 Audentese SK
24.08.94 Raplamaa KJK
28.08.94 Tartu SS Kalev
02.11.95 Audentese SK
07.02.95 KUK TIPP
06.03.94 KJK Saare
25.02.95 Tartu U. ASK
14.11.95 Audentese SK

02.10.94 KSK Alem
15.08.94 Haapsalu KJK
18.04.95 KJS Sakala
22.02.94 Némme KJK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Tallinn
Tartu/Tamme
Jekabpils
Rakvere
Tartu
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere

Rakvere
Haapsalu
Karksi-Nuia
Rakvere

28.07.13
07.09.13
18.05.13
03.08.13
17.05.13
03.08.13
03.08.13
04.07.13
07.09.13
12.07.13

16.05.13
08.06.13
29.06.13
03.08.13



